2019 Stenwoob 1 MiLe OVERALL RESULTS
&/7/2019

Bib #

First Name

159 Leon

88 Samuel
276 Levi
168 Elliott

87 Benjamin

81 Neal

61 Jack

82 Andrew
248 Logan
115 Gavin
198 Joseph

59 Atreya

29 Owen
199 Ava
218 Asha
155 Elise

41 Peter

40 Greg
157 Bruce
175 Hazel
246 Jonathan

Last Name
Hii

Brewer
Rudy

Lam
Brewer
Riemenschneider
Brown
Uggen
Rubin
Smith
Perry
Pillalamarri
Koch
Kiochandra
Stewart
Yashar
Beatty
Beatty
Heier
Gramlich
Rubin

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

N
7220,

2019

SEa- Cine-ie Fum Run

Age City
11 Arlington
9 Vienna
10 Vienna
10 Vienna
7 Vienna
64 Winchester
11 Dunn Loring
10 Vienna
8 Vienna
8 Vienna
8 Vienna
9 Vienna
9 Vienna
11 Vienna
10 Dunn Loring
10 Dunn Loring
9 Vienna
45 Vienna
10 Dunn Loring
9 Vienna
39 Vienna

Chip Time

00:06:28.78
00:06:38.98
00:06:47.15
00:06:47.25
00:06:54.83
00:06:55.31
00:07:15.58
00:07:35.01
00:07:44.48
00:07:44.53
00:07:45.29
00:07:46.00
00:07:53.20
00:07:57.55
00:07:58.07
00:08:03.55
00:08:03.68
00:08:08.00
00:08:17.73
00:08:25.72
00:08:28.56



247 Grant
200 Jacob
254 Josh

46 Dean
252 Julia
150 Lauren
263 Sofia
145 Lillian
195 Keenan
194 John
197 Molly
239 Noah
240 Steven
228 owen

28 Thomas
227 daniel

30 Amelia
213 Wade

54 Ryan

66 Stephen
230 Samantha
260 Calliope
151 Parker
196 Alexander
231 Rob
253 Andrew
251 Teresa
261 Mason
221 Jed

21 Penny

22 Joan

51 Susan
109 Eunsong
212 Sydney

68 Hannah
209 Miao
161 Kwong Han
104 Aubrey
277 Elettra
201 Jeremy
188 Buckley
203 Luke
204 Willa
105 Evan
156 Grant
153 Shawnna
144 Beauregard

Rubin
Yang
Schimpff
STEIN
Schimpff
Fleming
Liskey
Richardson
Miner
Miner
Peksens
Cave
Cave
eastep
Koch
eastep
Koch
Moylan
Martonik
Ng
Singamster
McBride
Fleming
Miner
Singmaster
Schimpff
Stauffer
McBride
Minniear
Kaminer
Kaminer
Martonik
ahn
Moylan
Ng

Yang

Hii

Ahn
O'Day
Yang
ODay
Chivers
Chivers
Ahn
Yashar
Yashar
Richardson

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

6 Vienna
5 Vienna
44 Vienna
7 Vienna
9 Vienna
44 Dunn Loring
12 Vienna
12 Vienna
11 Vienna
47 Vienna
12 VIENNA
5 Vienna
35 Vienna
7 Dunn Loring
39 Vienna
44 Dunn Loring
7 Vienna
11 Vienna
5 Vienna
38 Dunn Loring
8 Dunn Loring
9 Vienna
7 Dunn Loring
8 Vienna
37 Dunn Loring
6 Vienna
41 Vienna
7 Vienna
8 Vienna
7 Vienna
36 Vienna
37 Vienna
9 Vienna
11 Vienna
10 Dunn Loring
42 Vienna
41 Arlington
5 Dunn Loring
8 Dunn Loring
5 Vienna
46 Dunn Loring
39 Vienna
7 Vienna
3 Dunn Loring
6 Dunn Loring
42 Dunn Loring
10 Vienna

00:08:34.44
00:08:36.73
00:08:41.25
00:08:43.38
00:08:44.72
00:08:46.18
00:08:46.41
00:08:51.88
00:08:52.76
00:08:52.90
00:08:54.28
00:08:58.66
00:08:58.77
00:09:01.79
00:09:08.64
00:09:08.97
00:09:09.75
00:09:12.85
00:09:14.41
00:09:23.50
00:09:23.76
00:09:24.45
00:09:25.43
00:09:25.89
00:09:26.82
00:09:31.05
00:09:31.98
00:09:32.65
00:09:35.17
00:09:36.44
00:09:37.45
00:10:01.72
00:10:02.69
00:10:05.85
00:10:07.54
00:10:07.88
00:10:11.62
00:10:12.61
00:10:14.23
00:10:15.63
00:10:17.37
00:10:18.95
00:10:19.21
00:10:19.42
00:10:23.32
00:10:25.49
00:10:32.67



56 Sheila
20 Gloria
249 Aprol
50 Kaelyn
102 Pamela
67 Cecilia
7 Elizabeth
110 Jack
103 Hee
8 Steve
207 Timothy
208 Ronald
236 Sarah
210 Lindsey
58 Leila
65 Jessica
97 Charlie

114 Mary Beth
116 Alexander

84 Susan
95 Marcy
147 Michael

26 Nabil
133 Maximus
176 Christian
170 Bobby

42 Clara
205 Ennis
180 McKenna

39 Theresa
179 Serena
243 Evan
242 Heather
169 Megan
111 Charlie
113 Tracie
226 heather
211 Reid
214 Chris
229 elyse
166 Jacob
162 Michael
165 Melissa
222 Joelle
177 Joel

96 Joe
178 Hillary

Denny
Collier
Bowles
Hannah
Ahn

Ng

Ni
Lattimore
Ahn

Ni

Alford
Alford
Pettine
Moylan
Codd

Ng
Williamson
Stahl Smith
Smith
Derby
Williamson
Smith
Adawi
Owens
Gramlich
Lam
Beatty
Chivers
Nappi
Beatty
Nappi
Daniel
Daniel
Lam
Lattimore
Lattimore
eastep
Moylan
Moylan
eastep
Dalton
Rugel
Dalton
Minniear
Gramlich
Williamson
Gramlich

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

55 Vienna
60 Mc Lean
5 Vienna
8 Vienna
38 Dunn Loring
8 Dunn Loring
9 Vienna
6 Vienna
40 Dunn Loring
42 Vienna
9 Vienna
39 Vienna
9 Vienna
40 Vienna
10 Dunn Loring
37 Dunn Loring
5 Vienna
41 Vienna
5 Vienna
50 Vienna
42 Vienna
43 Vienna
35 Fairfax
6 Vienna
6 Vienna
37 Vienna
7 Vienna
5 Vienna
10 Dunn Loring
44 Vienna
39 Dunn Loring
5 Vienna
38 Vienna
7 Vienna
4 Vienna
39 Vienna
44 Dunn Loring
6 Vienna
44 \ienna
5 Dunn Loring
7 Vienna
45 Dunn Loring
38 Vienna
5 Vienna
4 Vienna
44 Vienna
40 Vienna

00:10:37.93
00:10:40.22
00:10:42.29
00:10:43.33
00:10:45.03
00:10:46.65
00:10:46.83
00:10:47.84
00:10:48.37
00:10:49.15
00:10:54.07
00:10:55.12
00:10:56.97
00:10:58.81
00:11:01.85
00:11:02.41
00:11:06.85
00:11:07.59
00:11:08.55
00:11:10.29
00:11:12.15
00:11:12.41
00:11:12.91
00:11:17.39
00:11:17.59
00:11:18.60
00:11:19.70
00:11:20.14
00:11:20.30
00:11:21.31
00:11:23.94
00:11:24.80
00:11:25.10
00:11:29.85
00:11:32.56
00:11:33.85
00:11:36.82
00:11:39.67
00:11:39.76
00:11:41.13
00:11:43.10
00:11:44.38
00:11:45.87
00:11:47.94
00:11:49.32
00:11:49.41
00:11:51.80



117 Stephen
119 Kathleen
174 Jacob
49 Ryan

47 Katie

48 Dan

163 Judy
164 Hadley
118 Maria
60 Kaunteya
186 Nia

184 Carole
185 Richard
189 Laurie
192 Tyler
108 Eunchan
107 heejoon
264 Chris

76 Stephanie

273 Kelly
13 Jennifer
15 Grayson
14 Alex
31 Owen

265 Andrew
94 Chen

Hill

Hill
Gramlich
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Chandler
Rugel
Hill
Pillalamarri
Evans
Evans
Evans
Tickle
Tickle
Ahn

ahn
Krouse
Ryan
Whalen
Romero
Romero
Romero
Carroll
Krouse
Shih

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

45 Vienna
7 Vienna
40 Vienna
11 Vienna
39 Vienna
43 Vienna
45 Dunn Loring
7 Dunn Loring
42 Vienna
12 Vienna
12 Vienna
57 Vienna
53 Vienna
43 Vienna
4 Vienna
11 Vienna
43 Vienna
54 Dunn Loring
30 Bristow
28 Bristow
35 Gainesville
1 Gainesville
33 Gainesville
12 Vienna
8 Dunn Loring
8 Vienna

00:11:56.07
00:11:56.46
00:11:59.71
00:12:00.86
00:12:04.95
00:12:18.50
00:12:27.30
00:12:27.39
00:13:49.22
00:14:50.35
00:15:11.39
00:15:13.87
00:15:22.10
00:15:39.15
00:15:42.74
00:15:43.92
00:15:46.39
00:19:13.42
00:19:43.39
00:19:43.93
00:19:44.80
00:19:51.11
00:19:51.79
00:20:36.05
00:20:36.30
00:21:37.63



