## 2019 STENWOOD 1 MILE OVERALL RESULTS 4/7/2019



First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	City	Chip Time
Leon	Hii	Male	11	Arlington	00:06:28.78
3 Samuel	Brewer	Male	9	Vienna	00:06:38.98
5 Levi	Rudy	Male	10	Vienna	00:06:47.15
B Elliott	Lam	Male	10	Vienna	00:06:47.25
<sup>7</sup> Benjamin	Brewer	Male	7	Vienna	00:06:54.83
Neal	Riemenschneider	Male	64	Winchester	00:06:55.31
Jack	Brown	Male	11	Dunn Loring	00:07:15.58
2 Andrew	Uggen	Male	10	Vienna	00:07:35.01
3 Logan	Rubin	Male	8	Vienna	00:07:44.48
Gavin	Smith	Male	8	Vienna	00:07:44.53
3 Joseph	Perry	Male	8	Vienna	00:07:45.29
Atreya	Pillalamarri	Male	9	Vienna	00:07:46.00
) Owen	Koch	Male	9	Vienna	00:07:53.20
) Ava	Kiochandra	Female	11	Vienna	00:07:57.55
3 Asha	Stewart	Female	10	Dunn Loring	00:07:58.07
5 Elise	Yashar	Female	10	Dunn Loring	00:08:03.55
Peter	Beatty	Male	9	Vienna	00:08:03.68
) Greg	Beatty	Male	45	Vienna	00:08:08.00
<sup>7</sup> Bruce	Heier	Male	10	Dunn Loring	00:08:17.73
6 Hazel	Gramlich	Female	9	Vienna	00:08:25.72
Jonathan	Rubin	Male	39	Vienna	00:08:28.56
	First Name Leon Samuel Levi Eliott Benjamin Neal Jack Andrew Logan Gavin Joseph Atreya Owen Ava Asha Elise Peter Greg Bruce Hazel Jonathan	P Leon Hii  S Samuel Brewer  Levi Rudy  Elliott Lam  Benjamin Brewer  Neal Riemenschneider  Jack Brown  Andrew Uggen  Logan Rubin  Gavin Smith  Joseph Perry  Atreya Pillalamarri  Owen Koch  Ava Kiochandra  Stewart  Elise Yashar  Peter Beatty  Greg Beatty  Heier  Hazel Gramlich	P Leon Hii Male S Samuel Brewer Male S Levi Rudy Male S Elliott Lam Male S Benjamin Brewer Male S Neal Riemenschneider Male S Jack Brown Male S Andrew Uggen Male S Gavin Smith Male S Joseph Perry Male S Atreya Pillalamarri Male S Ava Kiochandra Female S Asha Stewart Female S Elise Yashar Female S Perg Male S Greg Beatty Male S Hazel Gramlich Female	P Leon Hii Male 11 B Samuel Brewer Male 9 E Levi Rudy Male 10 B Elliott Lam Male 10 B Benjamin Brewer Male 7 E Neal Riemenschneider Male 64 E Jack Brown Male 11 E Andrew Uggen Male 10 B Logan Rubin Male 8 E Gavin Smith Male 8 E Gavin Smith Male 8 E Atreya Pillalamarri Male 9 E Owen Koch Male 9 E Ava Kiochandra Female 11 E Beatty Male 9 E Greg Beatty Male 45 E Bruce Heier Male 9 E Hazel Gramlich Female 9	B Leon Hii Male 11 Arlington B Samuel Brewer Male 9 Vienna Levi Rudy Male 10 Vienna B Elliott Lam Male 10 Vienna B Benjamin Brewer Male 7 Vienna L Neal Riemenschneider Male 64 Winchester L Jack Brown Male 11 Dunn Loring A Andrew Uggen Male 10 Vienna B Logan Rubin Male 8 Vienna B Gavin Smith Male 8 Vienna B Joseph Perry Male 8 Vienna D Atreya Pillalamarri Male 9 Vienna D Owen Koch Male 9 Vienna D Owen Koch Male 9 Vienna D Ava Kiochandra Female 11 Vienna D Ava Kiochandra Female 10 Dunn Loring D Elise Yashar Female 10 Dunn Loring D Peter Beatty Male 9 Vienna D Greg Beatty Male 9 Vienna D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

			G . II	
247 Grant	Rubin	Male	6 Vienna	00:08:34.44
200 Jacob	Yang	Male	5 Vienna	00:08:36.73
254 Josh	Schimpff	Male	44 Vienna	00:08:41.25
46 Dean	STEIN	Male	7 Vienna	00:08:43.38
252 Julia	Schimpff	Female	9 Vienna	00:08:44.72
150 Lauren	Fleming	Female	44 Dunn Loring	00:08:46.18
263 Sofia	Liskey	Female	12 Vienna	00:08:46.41
145 Lillian	Richardson	Female	12 Vienna	00:08:51.88
195 Keenan	Miner	Male	11 Vienna	00:08:52.76
194 John	Miner	Male	47 Vienna	00:08:52.90
197 Molly	Peksens	Female	12 VIENNA	00:08:54.28
239 Noah	Cave	Male	5 Vienna	00:08:58.66
240 Steven	Cave	Male	35 Vienna	00:08:58.77
228 owen	eastep	Male	7 Dunn Loring	00:09:01.79
28 Thomas	Koch	Male	39 Vienna	00:09:08.64
227 daniel	eastep	Male	44 Dunn Loring	00:09:08.97
30 Amelia	Koch	Female	7 Vienna	00:09:09.75
213 Wade	Moylan	Male	11 Vienna	00:09:12.85
54 Ryan	Martonik	Male	5 Vienna	00:09:14.41
66 Stephen	Ng	Male	38 Dunn Loring	00:09:23.50
230 Samantha	Singamster	Female	8 Dunn Loring	00:09:23.76
260 Calliope	McBride	Female	9 Vienna	00:09:24.45
151 Parker	Fleming	Female	7 Dunn Loring	00:09:25.43
196 Alexander	Miner	Male	8 Vienna	00:09:25.49
	_			
231 Rob	Singmaster	Male	37 Dunn Loring	00:09:26.82
253 Andrew	Schimpff Stauffer	Male	6 Vienna	00:09:31.05
251 Teresa		Female	41 Vienna	00:09:31.98
261 Mason	McBride	Male	7 Vienna	00:09:32.65
221 Jed	Minniear	Male	8 Vienna	00:09:35.17
21 Penny	Kaminer	Female	7 Vienna	00:09:36.44
22 Joan	Kaminer	Female	36 Vienna	00:09:37.45
51 Susan	Martonik	Female	37 Vienna	00:10:01.72
109 Eunsong	ahn	Female	9 Vienna	00:10:02.69
212 Sydney	Moylan	Female	11 Vienna	00:10:05.85
68 Hannah	Ng	Female	10 Dunn Loring	00:10:07.54
209 Miao	Yang	Male	42 Vienna	00:10:07.88
161 Kwong Han	Hii	Male	41 Arlington	00:10:11.62
104 Aubrey	Ahn	Female	5 Dunn Loring	00:10:12.61
277 Elettra	O'Day	Female	8 Dunn Loring	00:10:14.23
201 Jeremy	Yang	Male	5 Vienna	00:10:15.63
188 Buckley	ODay	Male	46 Dunn Loring	00:10:17.37
203 Luke	Chivers	Male	39 Vienna	00:10:18.95
204 Willa	Chivers	Female	7 Vienna	00:10:19.21
105 Evan	Ahn	Male	3 Dunn Loring	00:10:19.42
156 Grant	Yashar	Male	6 Dunn Loring	00:10:23.32
153 Shawnna	Yashar	Female	42 Dunn Loring	00:10:25.49
144 Beauregard	Richardson	Male	10 Vienna	00:10:32.67
9				

56 Sheila	Donny	Female	55 Vienna	00:10:37.93
20 Gloria	Denny Collier	Female	60 Mc Lean	00:10:37.93
249 Aprol	Bowles	Female	5 Vienna	00:10:42.29
50 Kaelyn	Hannah	Female	8 Vienna	00:10:43.33
102 Pamela	Ahn	Female	38 Dunn Loring	00:10:45.03
67 Cecilia	Ng	Female	8 Dunn Loring	00:10:46.65
7 Elizabeth	Ni	Female	9 Vienna	00:10:46.83
110 Jack	Lattimore	Male	6 Vienna	00:10:47.84
103 Hee	Ahn	Male	40 Dunn Loring	00:10:48.37
8 Steve	Ni	Male	42 Vienna	00:10:49.15
207 Timothy	Alford	Male	9 Vienna	00:10:54.07
208 Ronald	Alford	Male	39 Vienna	00:10:55.12
236 Sarah	Pettine	Female	9 Vienna	00:10:56.97
210 Lindsey	Moylan	Female	40 Vienna	00:10:58.81
58 Leila	Codd	Female	10 Dunn Loring	00:11:01.85
65 Jessica	Ng	Female	37 Dunn Loring	00:11:02.41
97 Charlie	Williamson	Male	5 Vienna	00:11:06.85
114 Mary Beth	n Stahl Smith	Female	41 Vienna	00:11:07.59
116 Alexander	Smith	Male	5 Vienna	00:11:08.55
84 Susan	Derby	Female	50 Vienna	00:11:10.29
95 Marcy	Williamson	Female	42 Vienna	00:11:12.15
147 Michael	Smith	Male	43 Vienna	00:11:12.41
26 Nabil	Adawi	Male	35 Fairfax	00:11:12.91
133 Maximus	Owens	Male	6 Vienna	00:11:17.39
176 Christian	Gramlich	Male	6 Vienna	00:11:17.59
170 Bobby	Lam	Male	37 Vienna	00:11:18.60
42 Clara	Beatty	Female	7 Vienna	00:11:19.70
205 Ennis	Chivers	Male	5 Vienna	00:11:20.14
180 McKenna	Nappi	Female	10 Dunn Loring	00:11:20.30
39 Theresa	Beatty	Female 	44 Vienna	00:11:21.31
179 Serena	Nappi	Female	39 Dunn Loring	00:11:23.94
243 Evan	Daniel	Male	5 Vienna	00:11:24.80
242 Heather	Daniel	Female	38 Vienna	00:11:25.10
169 Megan	Lam	Female	7 Vienna	00:11:29.85
111 Charlie 113 Tracie	Lattimore	Male	4 Vienna	00:11:32.56
226 heather	Lattimore	Female Female	39 Vienna	00:11:33.85
211 Reid	eastep Moylan	Male	44 Dunn Loring 6 Vienna	00:11:36.82 00:11:39.67
211 Keiu 214 Chris	Moylan	Male	44 Vienna	00:11:39.76
214 Cliris 229 elyse	eastep	Female	5 Dunn Loring	00:11:33.70
166 Jacob	Dalton	Male	7 Vienna	00:11:41.13
162 Michael	Rugel	Male	45 Dunn Loring	00:11:44.38
165 Melissa	Dalton	Female	38 Vienna	00:11:45.87
222 Joelle	Minniear	Female	5 Vienna	00:11:47.94
177 Joel	Gramlich	Male	4 Vienna	00:11:49.32
96 Joe	Williamson	Male	44 Vienna	00:11:49.41
178 Hillary	Gramlich	Female	40 Vienna	00:11:51.80
•				

117	Stephen	Hill	Male	45	Vienna	00:11:56.07
119	Kathleen	Hill	Female	7	Vienna	00:11:56.46
174	Jacob	Gramlich	Male	40	Vienna	00:11:59.71
49	Ryan	Hannah	Male	11	Vienna	00:12:00.86
47	Katie	Hannah	Female	39	Vienna	00:12:04.95
48	Dan	Hannah	Male	43	Vienna	00:12:18.50
163	Judy	Chandler	Female	45	Dunn Loring	00:12:27.30
164	Hadley	Rugel	Female	7	Dunn Loring	00:12:27.39
118	Maria	Hill	Female	42	Vienna	00:13:49.22
60	Kaunteya	Pillalamarri	Male	12	Vienna	00:14:50.35
186	Nia	Evans	Female	12	Vienna	00:15:11.39
184	Carole	Evans	Female	57	Vienna	00:15:13.87
185	Richard	Evans	Male	53	Vienna	00:15:22.10
189	Laurie	Tickle	Female	43	Vienna	00:15:39.15
192	Tyler	Tickle	Male	4	Vienna	00:15:42.74
108	Eunchan	Ahn	Male	11	Vienna	00:15:43.92
107	heejoon	ahn	Male	43	Vienna	00:15:46.39
264	Chris	Krouse	Female	54	Dunn Loring	00:19:13.42
76	Stephanie	Ryan	Female	30	Bristow	00:19:43.39
273	Kelly	Whalen	Female	28	Bristow	00:19:43.93
13	Jennifer	Romero	Female	35	Gainesville	00:19:44.80
15	Grayson	Romero	Male	1	Gainesville	00:19:51.11
14	Alex	Romero	Male	33	Gainesville	00:19:51.79
31	Owen	Carroll	Male	12	Vienna	00:20:36.05
265	Andrew	Krouse	Male	8	Dunn Loring	00:20:36.30
94	Chen	Shih	Male	8	Vienna	00:21:37.63